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5K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 286 Roxanne Wegman 20:44.56

5K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 305 Nathaniel Bishop 17:19.05

5K MALE 17 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 299 Daniel Ray 20:36.19
2 300 Derek Ray 21:28.12
3 181 PRESTON PARRY 22:12.47
4 343 Bobby Leone 22:32.54
5 348 Jason Young 25:31.39
6 260 IAN ZEIGLER 26:44.65
7 130 MATTHEW MCCAULLEY 31:07.98
8 264 Alejandro Malave 31:38.58
9 67 JADON GARDNER 32:42.87
10 266 Jared Sample 33:35.12
11 94 WILL HERRMANN 33:40.82
12 174 JUSTIN ORVIS 33:45.47
13 66 LOGAN GARDNER 34:50.01
14 39 LEANDER CORBETT 37:11.05
15 303 Nathan Gleason 39:17.71
16 223 ABEL SQUELLA 43:46.54
17 137 CALEB MILLER 44:18.92
18 168 CULLEN OHARA 45:17.66
19 167 DONALD OHARA 45:21.53
20 222 ATTICUS SQUELLA 45:28.15
21 302 GAbe Gleason 46:37.93
22 3 COLLIN AKINS 47:16.86
23 263 Dominque Perez 47:21.19
24 213 MAJOR SHUE 47:38.15
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25 138 JOSHUA MILLER 48:19.24
26 321 Tavien Motte 53:19.01
27 85 AIDEN HARRIS 53:32.39
28 86 CHARLIE HARRIS 53:35.12
29 229 LANDON STRICK 55:08.53
30 127 SAMUEL MCCAFFREY 58:01.66
31 349 Wayne Lony 59:49.61
32 24 JASON CAMP 1:01:09.27
33 20 RYAN BRAMER 1:01:43.66

5K FEMALE 17 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 93 LENA HERRMANN 31:51.38
2 71 EMMA GLOVER 34:11.37
3 40 MIRANDA CORBETT 37:06.42
4 83 MAKENNA HARRIS 38:32.57
5 72 ADDY GLOVER 42:54.12
6 225 LACEY SQUIRES 44:47.88
7 60 JAIDYN FORTALEZA 44:49.31
8 84 EMILY HARRIS 53:26.10
9 146 MEKENZIE MOFFET 53:35.67
10 210 MEADOW SHUE 54:49.19

5K MALE 18 - 29 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 309 Chase Ransdell 20:42.16
2 330 Marco Pena 21:25.41
3 276 Cornelius Frazier 21:40.29
4 118 ANTHONY LAURIA 22:36.52
5 26 JACOB CARDELL 22:38.72
6 269 Michael Perkins 22:52.78
7 337 Bryan Velaquez 22:55.37
8 328 Nicholas Morris 22:55.77
9 104 MATTHEW KAKAREKO 23:03.40
10 9 MICHAEL ANNAN 23:15.94
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11 311 Jesse Pisano 23:23.83
12 329 Anthony Reina 23:26.32
13 159 SHELDON MURPHY 23:33.42
14 143 JONAH MILLER 23:48.69
15 23 SETH CAMERON 23:49.05
16 63 MATTHEW FULLERTON 23:55.44
17 338 Karangel Vladislavivanoch 24:02.91
18 45 NICHOLAS DAHL 24:20.88
19 216 GUNNAR SMITH 24:22.14
20 325 Daniel Goodell 24:32.92
21 246 JOSHUA WASHECHEK 24:51.18
22 287 Tanner Freeman 24:58.08
23 288 Anthony Barrera 24:59.54
24 272 Tyrak Brown 25:02.28
25 18 JULIAN BOLIVAR-BENITEZ 25:29.56
26 214 FRANKLIN SILVERIO-PIMENTEL 25:29.91
27 270 Jaylen Brock 25:53.85
28 345 Kenneth Thomas 25:54.47
29 191 KYLE RICCIARDI 25:58.30
30 47 FELIPE DELACRUZ 26:11.81
31 69 BRANDON GERLEMAN 26:22.22
32 347 Noah Krebs 26:32.06
33 108 JORDAN KENNEDY 26:33.42
34 277 Michael Montoya 26:42.32
35 327 Ethan Huston 26:43.50
36 279 Moon Lee 27:14.78
37 331 Malique Sampson 27:22.86
38 96 NOAH HILL 27:47.37
39 271 Logan Opfer 27:49.10
40 17 FERNANDO BOJORQUEZ 27:52.26
41 157 CHRISTOPHER MUNIZ 28:00.50
42 292 Nicholas Blackwell 28:01.43
43 285 Jesse Plowman 28:02.29
44 282 Michael Saloka 28:54.85
45 265 Spencer LaCourse 29:05.09
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46 19 AUSTIN MARLEY BOMAN 29:29.91
47 16 ETHAN BEZZEK 30:13.81
48 176 JERAD PADDEN 30:32.46
49 87 JOHN HART 34:39.41
50 7 CELSO ALVARADO 34:55.88
51 249 DAVID WELLS 40:12.82
52 322 Jason Dulson 51:18.34

5K FEMALE 18 - 29 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 136 RACHEL MILLER 25:05.69
2 171 CRYSTAL ORTIZ 26:11.61
3 42 RACHEL CUMMINGS 26:30.07
4 62 NICOLE FRENCH 27:04.98
5 226 SARAH STONE 27:59.89
6 14 SARA BERGSON 28:03.52
7 117 FRANCINE LANE 28:08.17
8 149 ESSICA MOOT 28:08.38
9 52 ABIGAIL DREW 28:08.47
10 323 Stephenie Fleming 28:08.61
11 144 SHEENA MITCHELL 28:54.93
12 335 Maria Boltenko 29:45.44
13 336 Brandi McDonald 29:45.54
14 13 ILYANA BARRIOS 29:56.31
15 232 THELMA TEAL 30:05.54
16 21 JILLIAN BROWN 30:23.74
17 132 ELIZABETH MCKENZIE 30:28.09
18 170 BRITTANY OLETTI 31:08.72
19 193 NAHOMI RIVERA 31:25.56
20 124 MARIE MALDONADO 31:33.74
21 121 VICTORIA LEMMERT 32:41.37
22 344 Sokbaktra Tho 33:33.97
23 156 YOALI MUNIZ 33:35.59
24 46 LASHEI DATES 33:35.64
25 339 Natasha Nicole Vorja 33:38.74
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26 116 BROOK LAFFERTY 34:35.93
27 49 ALEJANDRA DEZA 34:41.11
28 278 Destiny Bullard 35:49.90
29 268 Maria Pazmino 39:54.61
30 35 MEAGAN COLON 40:15.75
31 148 JAMIE MOORE 40:55.13
32 184 SARAH PETERSON 40:57.91
33 178 MARRI PARRISH 41:05.33
34 106 SAMANTHA KEETON 41:09.82
35 274 Analicia Patterson 41:26.96
36 308 Sophia Cabrera 41:39.23
37 326 Daizi Stapleton 43:00.85
38 75 VANESSA GOODROW 46:55.65
39 267 Jaslyn Finck 47:17.44
40 25 COURTNEY CARDELL 48:05.95
41 231 LINDZE SWEARINGEN 48:27.04
42 81 NAYDA HAND 48:27.33
43 208 SAVANNAH SECREST 52:07.41
44 320 Melissa Motte 53:09.68
45 228 ROBYN STRICK 55:35.44
46 33 PRICILLA CLARK 59:08.44
47 32 MIKAELA CLARK 59:08.98
48 119 EMMA LAVIS 1:04:34.27

5K MALE 30 - 39 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 301 Joe Rohman 20:32.31
2 259 THOMAS YAMOAH 23:53.81
3 110 KYLE KIZER 24:07.78
4 64 GILBERTO GARCIA-ACEVEDO 25:03.92
5 164 STEPHEN NORTHROP 25:15.38
6 324 David Hernadez 25:38.16
7 319 Robert Stearns 26:28.27
8 134 DANIEL MECUM 29:32.19
9 160 JOSHUA NEDELISKY 30:07.31
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10 283 Abel Frederick 31:29.92
11 202 DANIEL RYAN 32:47.08
12 68 JOSEPH GARDNER 34:51.07
13 235 JON TOYNE 40:57.13
14 211 DAVID SHUE 47:38.07
15 102 SHAWN JONES 51:45.51
16 147 DAVID MONTIJO 53:23.30
17 230 TIMOTHY STRICK 55:34.40
18 126 RYAN MCCAFFREY 58:01.46

5K FEMALE 30 - 39 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 342 Beth Leone 24:09.97
2 65 AMBER GARCIA-ACEVEDO 24:32.74
3 307 Jodi Harrison 26:55.70
4 113 JAIME PENELL 28:59.41
5 135 MARY MENDOZA 29:29.86
6 161 ALLISON NEDELISKY 30:06.80
7 55 DIANA ELVIR 30:47.47
8 37 PATRICIA COOK 31:04.53
9 245 KRISTIN WALSH 32:40.71
10 103 ANDREA JONES 32:46.15
11 201 GRACE RYAN 32:49.60
12 8 DIANA ALVARADO 34:56.21
13 152 BRANDI MORGAN 39:26.00
14 275 Reginea Modest 41:26.49
15 293 Stephanie Gay 41:36.55
16 90 STEPAHANIE HEAVNER 41:48.27
17 74 AMY GLOVER 42:55.39
18 29 ROSE CHAPMAN 43:56.71
19 166 SUMMER OHARA 45:17.23
20 221 PATRICIA SQUELLA 45:28.08
21 4 GINNY AKINS 47:17.15
22 101 HALI JONES 51:40.25
23 145 MICHELLE MOFFET 53:18.89
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24 212 HEATHER SHUE 54:49.16
25 57 AMY FISHER 1:01:44.81

5K MALE 40 - 49 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 218 MARTIN SNIDER 22:09.35
2 131 CHAD MCCAULLEY 22:20.39
3 261 ANDY ZEIGLER 22:41.58
4 56 HECTOR FELICIANO 26:04.18
5 76 SETH GRAVES 26:39.41
6 281 Leonard Habig 27:45.31
7 346 Larry Foreman 30:45.52
8 91 WILLIAM HERRMANN 33:41.08
9 5 ROBERT ALDENBERG 37:39.10
10 107 LAWRENCE KEETON 43:01.40

5K FEMALE 40 - 49 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 340 Gabrielle Michels 28:24.89
2 128 SHARON MCCANN 30:07.27
3 162 JILL NITCHMAN 33:17.74
4 92 CARRIE HERRMANN 34:07.86
5 255 SANDRA WOLFE 34:40.23
6 180 BRENDA PARRY 34:58.71
7 280 Jacqueline Bayer 36:39.36
8 297 Brandy Laszacs 36:58.03
9 38 MARISOL CORBETT 37:09.14
10 6 CAROLYN ALDENBERG 37:37.53
11 204 DORMA SANDERS 38:05.93
12 262 Tywana Robinson 41:36.71
13 100 NATALIE JEFFERY 41:56.45
14 224 WENDY SQUIRES 42:14.36
15 82 DARCY HARRIS 53:36.87
16 122 MICHELE LEONE 54:50.02

5K MALE 50 - 59 - based on Chip Elapsed time
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1 188 JOE RAPONE 27:14.59
2 27 DONALD CHAMBERS 27:17.89
3 195 RANDY ROBINSON 33:16.25
4 129 JOHN MCCANN 34:00.91
5 97 DAVID HOUSH 43:09.24

5K FEMALE 50 - 59 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 194 ROSE ROBINSON 30:30.01
2 220 SHANNON SOLOMON 31:47.67
3 54 SUZANNE DUBERRY 35:49.62
4 12 CONSUELO BARDELL 45:02.70

5K MALE 60 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 114 GERALD KRAFT 29:03.10

5K FEMALE 60 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 198 JANELL ROWAN 27:55.83
2 192 SHIRLEY RICHARDSON 45:38.05
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DIVISION: 5K

1 305 Nathaniel Bishop 17:19.05
2 301 Joe Rohman 20:32.31
3 299 Daniel Ray 20:36.19
4 309 Chase Ransdell 20:42.16
5 286 Roxanne Wegman 20:44.56
6 330 Marco Pena 21:25.41
7 300 Derek Ray 21:28.12
8 276 Cornelius Frazier 21:40.29
9 218 MARTIN SNIDER 22:09.35
10 181 PRESTON PARRY 22:12.47
11 131 CHAD MCCAULLEY 22:20.39
12 343 Bobby Leone 22:32.54
13 118 ANTHONY LAURIA 22:36.52
14 26 JACOB CARDELL 22:38.72
15 261 ANDY ZEIGLER 22:41.58
16 269 Michael Perkins 22:52.78
17 337 Bryan Velaquez 22:55.37
18 328 Nicholas Morris 22:55.77
19 104 MATTHEW KAKAREKO 23:03.40
20 9 MICHAEL ANNAN 23:15.94
21 311 Jesse Pisano 23:23.83
22 329 Anthony Reina 23:26.32
23 159 SHELDON MURPHY 23:33.42
24 143 JONAH MILLER 23:48.69
25 23 SETH CAMERON 23:49.05
26 259 THOMAS YAMOAH 23:53.81
27 63 MATTHEW FULLERTON 23:55.44
28 338 Karangel Vladislavivanoch 24:02.91
29 110 KYLE KIZER 24:07.78
30 342 Beth Leone 24:09.97
31 45 NICHOLAS DAHL 24:20.88
32 216 GUNNAR SMITH 24:22.14
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33 65 AMBER GARCIA-ACEVEDO 24:32.74
34 325 Daniel Goodell 24:32.92
35 246 JOSHUA WASHECHEK 24:51.18
36 287 Tanner Freeman 24:58.08
37 288 Anthony Barrera 24:59.54
38 272 Tyrak Brown 25:02.28
39 64 GILBERTO GARCIA-ACEVEDO 25:03.92
40 136 RACHEL MILLER 25:05.69
41 164 STEPHEN NORTHROP 25:15.38
42 18 JULIAN BOLIVAR-BENITEZ 25:29.56
43 214 FRANKLIN SILVERIO-PIMENTEL 25:29.91
44 348 Jason Young 25:31.39
45 324 David Hernadez 25:38.16
46 270 Jaylen Brock 25:53.85
47 345 Kenneth Thomas 25:54.47
48 191 KYLE RICCIARDI 25:58.30
49 56 HECTOR FELICIANO 26:04.18
50 171 CRYSTAL ORTIZ 26:11.61
51 47 FELIPE DELACRUZ 26:11.81
52 69 BRANDON GERLEMAN 26:22.22
53 319 Robert Stearns 26:28.27
54 42 RACHEL CUMMINGS 26:30.07
55 347 Noah Krebs 26:32.06
56 108 JORDAN KENNEDY 26:33.42
57 76 SETH GRAVES 26:39.41
58 277 Michael Montoya 26:42.32
59 327 Ethan Huston 26:43.50
60 260 IAN ZEIGLER 26:44.65
61 307 Jodi Harrison 26:55.70
62 62 NICOLE FRENCH 27:04.98
63 188 JOE RAPONE 27:14.59
64 279 Moon Lee 27:14.78
65 27 DONALD CHAMBERS 27:17.89
66 331 Malique Sampson 27:22.86
67 281 Leonard Habig 27:45.31
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68 96 NOAH HILL 27:47.37
69 271 Logan Opfer 27:49.10
70 17 FERNANDO BOJORQUEZ 27:52.26
71 198 JANELL ROWAN 27:55.83
72 226 SARAH STONE 27:59.89
73 157 CHRISTOPHER MUNIZ 28:00.50
74 292 Nicholas Blackwell 28:01.43
75 285 Jesse Plowman 28:02.29
76 14 SARA BERGSON 28:03.52
77 117 FRANCINE LANE 28:08.17
78 149 ESSICA MOOT 28:08.38
79 52 ABIGAIL DREW 28:08.47
80 323 Stephenie Fleming 28:08.61
81 340 Gabrielle Michels 28:24.89
82 282 Michael Saloka 28:54.85
83 144 SHEENA MITCHELL 28:54.93
84 113 JAIME PENELL 28:59.41
85 114 GERALD KRAFT 29:03.10
86 265 Spencer LaCourse 29:05.09
87 135 MARY MENDOZA 29:29.86
88 19 AUSTIN MARLEY BOMAN 29:29.91
89 134 DANIEL MECUM 29:32.19
90 335 Maria Boltenko 29:45.44
91 336 Brandi McDonald 29:45.54
92 13 ILYANA BARRIOS 29:56.31
93 232 THELMA TEAL 30:05.54
94 161 ALLISON NEDELISKY 30:06.80
95 128 SHARON MCCANN 30:07.27
96 160 JOSHUA NEDELISKY 30:07.31
97 16 ETHAN BEZZEK 30:13.81
98 21 JILLIAN BROWN 30:23.74
99 132 ELIZABETH MCKENZIE 30:28.09
100 194 ROSE ROBINSON 30:30.01
101 176 JERAD PADDEN 30:32.46
102 346 Larry Foreman 30:45.52
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103 55 DIANA ELVIR 30:47.47
104 37 PATRICIA COOK 31:04.53
105 130 MATTHEW MCCAULLEY 31:07.98
106 170 BRITTANY OLETTI 31:08.72
107 193 NAHOMI RIVERA 31:25.56
108 283 Abel Frederick 31:29.92
109 124 MARIE MALDONADO 31:33.74
110 264 Alejandro Malave 31:38.58
111 220 SHANNON SOLOMON 31:47.67
112 93 LENA HERRMANN 31:51.38
113 245 KRISTIN WALSH 32:40.71
114 121 VICTORIA LEMMERT 32:41.37
115 67 JADON GARDNER 32:42.87
116 103 ANDREA JONES 32:46.15
117 202 DANIEL RYAN 32:47.08
118 201 GRACE RYAN 32:49.60
119 195 RANDY ROBINSON 33:16.25
120 162 JILL NITCHMAN 33:17.74
121 344 Sokbaktra Tho 33:33.97
122 266 Jared Sample 33:35.12
123 156 YOALI MUNIZ 33:35.59
124 46 LASHEI DATES 33:35.64
125 339 Natasha Nicole Vorja 33:38.74
126 94 WILL HERRMANN 33:40.82
127 91 WILLIAM HERRMANN 33:41.08
128 174 JUSTIN ORVIS 33:45.47
129 129 JOHN MCCANN 34:00.91
130 92 CARRIE HERRMANN 34:07.86
131 71 EMMA GLOVER 34:11.37
132 116 BROOK LAFFERTY 34:35.93
133 87 JOHN HART 34:39.41
134 255 SANDRA WOLFE 34:40.23
135 49 ALEJANDRA DEZA 34:41.11
136 66 LOGAN GARDNER 34:50.01
137 68 JOSEPH GARDNER 34:51.07
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138 7 CELSO ALVARADO 34:55.88
139 8 DIANA ALVARADO 34:56.21
140 180 BRENDA PARRY 34:58.71
141 54 SUZANNE DUBERRY 35:49.62
142 278 Destiny Bullard 35:49.90
143 280 Jacqueline Bayer 36:39.36
144 297 Brandy Laszacs 36:58.03
145 40 MIRANDA CORBETT 37:06.42
146 38 MARISOL CORBETT 37:09.14
147 39 LEANDER CORBETT 37:11.05
148 6 CAROLYN ALDENBERG 37:37.53
149 5 ROBERT ALDENBERG 37:39.10
150 204 DORMA SANDERS 38:05.93
151 83 MAKENNA HARRIS 38:32.57
152 303 Nathan Gleason 39:17.71
153 152 BRANDI MORGAN 39:26.00
154 268 Maria Pazmino 39:54.61
155 249 DAVID WELLS 40:12.82
156 35 MEAGAN COLON 40:15.75
157 148 JAMIE MOORE 40:55.13
158 235 JON TOYNE 40:57.13
159 184 SARAH PETERSON 40:57.91
160 178 MARRI PARRISH 41:05.33
161 106 SAMANTHA KEETON 41:09.82
162 275 Reginea Modest 41:26.49
163 274 Analicia Patterson 41:26.96
164 293 Stephanie Gay 41:36.55
165 262 Tywana Robinson 41:36.71
166 308 Sophia Cabrera 41:39.23
167 90 STEPAHANIE HEAVNER 41:48.27
168 100 NATALIE JEFFERY 41:56.45
169 224 WENDY SQUIRES 42:14.36
170 72 ADDY GLOVER 42:54.12
171 74 AMY GLOVER 42:55.39
172 326 Daizi Stapleton 43:00.85
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173 107 LAWRENCE KEETON 43:01.40
174 97 DAVID HOUSH 43:09.24
175 223 ABEL SQUELLA 43:46.54
176 29 ROSE CHAPMAN 43:56.71
177 137 CALEB MILLER 44:18.92
178 225 LACEY SQUIRES 44:47.88
179 60 JAIDYN FORTALEZA 44:49.31
180 12 CONSUELO BARDELL 45:02.70
181 166 SUMMER OHARA 45:17.23
182 168 CULLEN OHARA 45:17.66
183 167 DONALD OHARA 45:21.53
184 221 PATRICIA SQUELLA 45:28.08
185 222 ATTICUS SQUELLA 45:28.15
186 192 SHIRLEY RICHARDSON 45:38.05
187 302 GAbe Gleason 46:37.93
188 75 VANESSA GOODROW 46:55.65
189 3 COLLIN AKINS 47:16.86
190 4 GINNY AKINS 47:17.15
191 267 Jaslyn Finck 47:17.44
192 263 Dominque Perez 47:21.19
193 211 DAVID SHUE 47:38.07
194 213 MAJOR SHUE 47:38.15
195 25 COURTNEY CARDELL 48:05.95
196 138 JOSHUA MILLER 48:19.24
197 231 LINDZE SWEARINGEN 48:27.04
198 81 NAYDA HAND 48:27.33
199 322 Jason Dulson 51:18.34
200 101 HALI JONES 51:40.25
201 102 SHAWN JONES 51:45.51
202 208 SAVANNAH SECREST 52:07.41
203 320 Melissa Motte 53:09.68
204 145 MICHELLE MOFFET 53:18.89
205 321 Tavien Motte 53:19.01
206 147 DAVID MONTIJO 53:23.30
207 84 EMILY HARRIS 53:26.10
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208 85 AIDEN HARRIS 53:32.39
209 86 CHARLIE HARRIS 53:35.12
210 146 MEKENZIE MOFFET 53:35.67
211 82 DARCY HARRIS 53:36.87
212 212 HEATHER SHUE 54:49.16
213 210 MEADOW SHUE 54:49.19
214 122 MICHELE LEONE 54:50.02
215 229 LANDON STRICK 55:08.53
216 230 TIMOTHY STRICK 55:34.40
217 228 ROBYN STRICK 55:35.44
218 126 RYAN MCCAFFREY 58:01.46
219 127 SAMUEL MCCAFFREY 58:01.66
220 33 PRICILLA CLARK 59:08.44
221 32 MIKAELA CLARK 59:08.98
222 349 Wayne Lony 59:49.61
223 24 JASON CAMP 1:01:09.27
224 20 RYAN BRAMER 1:01:43.66
225 57 AMY FISHER 1:01:44.81
226 119 EMMA LAVIS 1:04:34.27


